A
D
V
A
N
C
E
D
M
A
T
E
R
IA
L
S
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
S
A
D
V
A
N
C
E
D
M
A
T
E
R
IA
L
S
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
S
A
D
V
A
N
C
E
D
M
A
T
E
R
IA
L
S
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
S
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CONTACT THE ENGIS MICROTECH TEAM AT
EENGISNGIS®® MMICROTECHICROTECH
VERTICAL GRINDING SYSTEMVERTICAL GRINDING SYSTEM
This unique system is designed to grind Advanced Materials,
including wafer backside grinding operations,
achieving a high degree of flatness while
optimizing surface finishes.
The Model HVG-250-AV Vertical Grinding Machine
is designed for use with Engis diamond wheels
which reduce processing times and overall costs.
Subsidiaries: Engis of Canada, Ltd. ▪  Engis Japan  ▪  Engis Korea Co., Ltd.  ▪  Engis Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.  ▪  Engis (Hong Kong) Ltd. ▪
Engis (HK) Ltd, Beijing R.O. ▪  Engis (UK) Ltd.  ▪  Helical Lap Mfg.
ENGIS CORPORATION
105 W. Hintz Road ● Wheeling, IL 60090-6038 U.S.A.
Phone: 847-808-9400
Fax: 847-808-9430
Toll Free: 1-800-99-ENGIS
Web: www.engis.com
ENGIS IS ABLE TO DELIVER A COMPLETE SYSTEM TO FIT EACH CUSTOMER’S UNIQUE REQUIREMENTS
AND OPTIMIZE THE MOST DEMANDING APPLICATIONS
◦  HYPREZ COMPOSITE LAP PLATES ◦  POLISHING PADS/CLOTHS
◦  DIAMOND AND COLLOIDAL LAPPING & POLISHING SLURRIES ◦  WAFER MOUNTING EQUIPMENT
◦  LUBRICANTS & CLEANERS ◦  CONDITIONING RINGS
ENGIS (UK) LTD.
9 Centenary Business Park, Station Road,
Henley-on-Thames, Oxfordshire RG9 1DS
Phone: 01491 411117
Fax: 01491 412252
Web: www.engis.uk.com
MACHINE SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL HVG - 250 - AV
WHEEL SPEED 1 ~ 2,000 RPM VARIABLE
WORK SPEED 1 ~ 2,000 RPM VARIABLE
MAX WORK SIZE MAX Ø250MM
FEED RATE 0.01 ~ 10MM/MIN
RESOLUTION 0.004MM
ACCURACY + 1UM
WHEEL SIZE MAX Ø250MM CUP TYPE
DIMENSIONS 1,100MM (W) X 950MM (D) X 1,970MM (H)
WEIGHT 1,450KG NET
POWER 220-240V, 3-PHASE, 50/60HZ
AIRLINE 6KGF/CM
2 (CLEAN & DRY, VACUUM EJECTOR)
REPEATABILITY +1 UM
OPTIONS
CHILLER FOR COOLANT TANK
MAGNETIC CHUCK
AUTO DRESSING SYSTEM
CERAMIC WORKHOLDERS
DIAMOND GRINDING WHEEL Ø250MM
VGS250-002-0612
3465 Mainway,Unit #2
Burlington, Ontario L7M 1A9
Telephone: 905-632-3016